11 Eyliil 2020 Cuma

7. Kosu Saat:20:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

GANYAN(S) 3,10 4, IKILi(1/8) 7,15 +, SIRALI IKILi(8/1) :12,70 4, PLASE(1) :1,60 +, PLASE(8) :1,60 , PLASE IKiLi(1/3) 4,10 +, PLASE IKiLi(1/8) 4,50 +, PLASE iKiLi(3/8) 3,20 4, SIRALI 5

At ismi
LAQUERDA(8)

SAETTA(1)
TIVOLI(3)

BIG NAVE(5)
BAYROSSI(4)

ES ES BALCI(6)
FOLGORE(7)
GUVENIVSIN(2)
INDIAN SMOKE(11)
WIN FOR ELIF(9)
FREE BIRD(13)
CENTENARIO(14)
CASTLE ROCK(10)

HAKKAR HAN(12)

Yas
3yad

3ydd
3yde
3ydg
3yde
3yde
3ydd
3yde
3yad
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3yde

3yde

Yarns Sonuglari

SARTLI 4
1.)55.000 © 2.)22.000 ¢
1.)9.488 ¢ 2)3795 %
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey
KANEKO - ROSETTA 52  AKAGMAZ
KANEKO - POLENTE 59  ASOZEN
TRPLEBONUS - ADRANA LA CERVA (GB) 58  H.CiZIK

SMART ROBIN (JAN) - FRIZE MOVENT (USA)
KANEKO - MUZAFFER SULTAN

WIN RVER WIN (USA) - MIMOSA ROSE

VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - FEMVE CELEBRE (IRE)
AKINDAYIM(IRE) - HAYALIVSIN

NEARLY GREEN- GAVIOTTA
JUSTENUFFHUVOR (USA) - MACRAKANTA
DRFONG (USA) - VASELINA (USA)

EL QORREDOR (USA) - KEEPIN COVPANY (USA)
LUXOR- DENIZYELE

HAKKAR - ICEQUEEN

56 OYILDIRIM

56 D.YILDIZ
52 MS.CELKK
52  SERKUS

58 GOKH.GOKCE

50 H.YOLACICI

51  DKAYA
52 GOKBEKTAS
52 MASOLMAZ
54  BAKGAY

50 MAKDAG

58 kg,

Sahip
A HAL. CELALOGLU

SEL. ERDEMRCI

N. ARE. KUYUMCIYAN

MER. BAYIR
UGU. KURTULUS
B. D CEMLOGLU
SEL. ERDEMRCI
TUN. GOKGE
BER. GEDIK

ISH. YALCIN

TEV. CELIKOGLU
MUR. AKGA

HUL. TASKIRAN

REC. GULDOGDU

istanbul Hipdromu (41. Yans Giinii)

1200 Sentetik
3.)11.000 ¢ 4.)5.500 v
3.)1.898 ¢ 4)949¢
Antrendrii Derece Gy AGF St Fark

H.N.DERRE 11176 3,10 2 Yarm Boy
EKARAKOLEOGLU 1.11.88 3,30 4 25Boy
S KERESTECI 11229 295 13 1Boy
TSIT 11244 4,60 6 4Boy
G.TASDELEN 1.13.10 3040 9
S.OZGEZER 1.1342 15,50 3
EKARAKOLEOGLU 1.1355 3,30 10
GUV.GOKCE 11397 7,70 14
S.ALTINDAG 11400 9595 11
B.SENGEL 1.14.45 19,05 12
U.BILIK 11524 2495 8
EKARAKOLEOGLU 1.1558 73,95 5
S.YANVAZ 1.16.03 56,40 7
S.CIFTCI Derecesiz 113,70 1

Li BAHIS(8/1/3/5/4) :112,07 t, TABELA BAHIS(8/1/3/5) :10,18 +, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(8/1/3/5) 0,21 t, 6. CIFTE(9/8) 24,00 ©

GGk HP
71

68
59
60
30
44
41
55
12

36

23

10



